COMMERCIAL LASERS
Key Features • Highest commercially available pulse energy and peak power
• Tighter process control due to superior energy stability
enabled by unique intracavity harmonic generation
• Capable of processing widest range of materials due to wide
range of pulse energies and repetition rates
• High reliability due to low fluence in harmonic crystals and
no cavity optic coatings exposed to UV

7
HIGH-POWER Q-SWITCHED DIODE-PUMPED UV LASER
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide, or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Laser Head
Product Code Description
Q331-HD 355 nm, 5 W class, 10 to 30 kHz
Q332-HD 355 nm, 5 W class, 30 to 70 kHz
Q333-HD 355 nm, 5 W class, 70 to 130 kHz
Q301-HD 355 nm, 10 W class, 10 to 30 kHz
Q302-HD 355 nm, 10 W class, 30 to 70 kHz
Q303-HD 355 nm, 10 W class, 70 to 130 kHz
Q304-HD 355 nm, 11 W class, 40 to 90 kHz
Power Supply
Product Code Description
QA-CH-A11 Pair of 3 m hoses, straight/straight couplings
QA-CH-A12 Pair of 5 m hoses, straight/straight couplings
QA-CH-A21 Pair of 3 m hoses, right-angle/straight couplings
QA-CH-A22 Pair of 5 m hoses, right-angle/straight couplings
QA-CH-A31 Pair of 3 m hoses, right-angle/right-angle couplings
QA-CH-A32 Pair of 5 m hoses, right-angle/right-angle couplings
Hose Kit
Sample: Q331-HD (355 nm, 10 to 30 kHz laser head), Q-PS-1000R (power supply), Q-PS-A30R (3 meter flex umb cable set),
QA-CH (standard voltage configuration chiller), and QA-CH-A11 (3 m hose, straight/straight couplings)
Product Code Description